32 33
IP65
A
130
B
330°
180°
90°
50
6045
n.4-Ø5,5
CCEA_ Technical lighting CCEA_ Technical lighting
Order codes
BC3.08.24 lens 8° - 24 Vdc BC3.40.DIM lens 40° - 230 V dim. BC6.25.DIM lens 25° - 230 V dim. BC9.40.230 lens 40° - 230 V
BC3.25.24 lens 25° - 24 Vdc BC6.08.24 lens 8° - 24 Vdc BC6.40. DIM lens 40° - 230 V dim. BC9.60.230 lens 60° - 230 V
BC3.40.24 lens 40° - 24 Vdc BC6.25.24 lens 25° - 24 Vdc BC9.08.24 lens 8° - 24 Vdc BC9.08.DIM lens 8° - 230 V dim.
BC3.08.230 lens 8° - 230 V BC6.40.24 lens 40° - 24 Vdc BC9.25.24 lens 25° - 24 Vdc BC9.25.DIM lens 25° - 230 V dim.
BC3.25.230 lens 25° - 230 V BC6.08.230 lens 8° - 230 V BC9.40.24 lens 40° - 24 Vdc BC9.40.DIM lens 40° - 230 V dim.
BC3.40.230 lens 40° - 230 V BC6.25.230 lens 25° - 230 V BC9.60.24 lens 60° - 24 Vdc BC9.60.DIM lens 60° - 230 V dim.
BC3.08.DIM lens 8° - 230 V dim. BC6.40.230 lens 40° - 230 V BC9.08.230 lens 8° - 230 V
BC3.25.DIM lens 25° - 230 V dim. BC6.08.DIM lens 8° - 230 V dim. BC9.25.230 lens 25° - 230 V
Luminance diagrams
 TOOL BC3 (40°)  TOOL BC6 (40°)  TOOL BC9 (40°)
TOOL BC
Robust and compact, the TOOL BC lamp can be used in small